Homep
3afBNeHuUsA

2024/74106759
16/

2024/87770679
75/

2024/61119638
55/

2024/15953381
02/

2024/82157731
96/

2024/64494041
95/

2024/57349508
61/

2024/65995980
95/

2024/83800778
22/

2024/26611179
72/

2024/16542741
54/

®UNO abutypueHTa

TepeweHko AHHa
BrKTOpOBHa

BOPUCIOK ANTEHA
AHJPEEBHA

Cabai BepoHuka
BnagummpoBHa

CaruvpoBa AHHa
OpbeBHa

bapabaw Cocums
BacunbeBHa

LLIEBLLOBA AHacTacusa
BJTAOVNCNIABOBHA

LLIkoponaHsak
EkaTepuHa HOpbeBHa

TpodmmoBnY
AHacTacus
MakcumoBHa

FONALLEBA PANME
PYCTAMOBHA

3emnsHckun Kupunn
AHaTOJIbeBUY

3aspHbI Hukuta
Bnagumuposuy

CneumanbHOCTb

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpuMMCcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMmMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpuMMCcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMMcTBO

CpegHun
" 6ann

4.947

4.76

4.692

4.688

4.647

4.625

4.579

4.533

4.529

4.438

4.357

Jibror

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

Het

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

MepcoHanbHbIE

AO0CTUIXKEeHuA

HeT

Oa

Het

HeT

HeT

Oa

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeTt

Export data from July 14 2024

florosop UTorosol
(o] .

W 6ann
ueJsiesoM
Her 4.947
HeTt 176
Het 4.692
Het 4.688
Het 4.647
Het 4.625
Het 4579
HeTt

4.533
Het 4.529
Het 4.438
Her 4.357

OpuruHan
DOKYMeHTa

Ha

(He 3apaHo)

(He 3agaHo)

Ha

HeTt

(He 3agaHo)

Ha

Ha

(He 3agaHo)

HeTt

HeTt

[1]



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Homep
3afBNeHuUsA

2024/12815363
16/

2024/48058019
37/

2024/81265164
36/

2024/61861173
99/

2024/23983152
79/

2024/28349609
96/

2024/28503870
06/

2024/13058468
04/

2024/47469835
43/

2024/14888532
99/

2024/41883059
16/

®UNO abutypueHTa

averos faHuun
EBreHbeBnY

CYJITAHOBA AHA
JEHNCOBHA

MnewmnBeHKo

BukTopus ButanbesHa

LibibaHiok MapbsHa
CepreeBHa

YnHak-Mamyyp EBa
AnekcaHapoBHa

MewkoB OaHnnn
EBreHbeBnY

MeTpyLieHKo
AHacTacus
AnekcaHApoBHa

CEHYEHKO OAHWWI
BJTAONCNABOBMY

3NAONHOBA NNITNA
AJIbBEPTOBHA

l'ynakoBa AHHa
BnagummpoBHa

bonuoBa Brnonetta
AnekcaHgpoBHa

CneumanbHOCTb

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMcTBO

43.02.16 TypusM un
rocTenpumMMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm u
rocTenpumMMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm 1
roctenpnnmcTseo

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMmMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm u
rocTenpumMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm 1
rocrenpnnmcTeo

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpunuMCcTBO

CpegHun
" 6ann

4.313

4.308

4.286

4.286

4.25

4.25

4.235

4.235

4.188

4.188

4.167

Jibror

HeTt

Ha

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

MepcoHanbHbIE

AO0CTUIXKEeHuA

HeTt

HeT

HeT

Het

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

Export data from July 14 2024

florosop UTorosol
(o] .

W 6ann
ueJsiesoM
Her 4313
Het 4.308
Het 4.286
Het 4.286
HeTt 4725
HeTt 475
HeT

4.235
Het 4.235
Her 4.188
Het 4.188
Her 4.167

OpuruHan

AOKYMeHTa

Ha

(He 3amaHo)

HeTt

Ha

(He 3apaHo)

HeTt

(He 3agaHo)

(He 3apaHo)

(He 3apmaHo)

Ha

(He 3apaHo)

[2]



23

24

25

Homep
3afBNeHuUsA

2024/29101645
73/

2024/89501639
25/

2024/82360109
38/

®UNO abutypueHTa

YCENHOB CENTACAH
PYCTEMOBIY

OpbeBa AHHa
BranumuposHa

®ponosa Onbra
CepreeBHa

CneumanbHOCTb

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMMcTBO

43.02.16 Typusm un
rocTenpumMcTBO

43.02.16 TypusM un
rocTenpumMMcTBO

CpegHun
" 6ann

3.938

3.647

OueHka
3a
3K3aMeH

3aver

Jibror

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

MepcoHanbHbIE
DOCTUXEeHuUsA
Het

HeT

HeT

Jorosop

o)

ueJsiesoM

HeTt

HeT

HeT

Export data from July 14 2024

UTorosbl
# 6ann

3.938

3.647

OpuruHan
DOKYMeHTa
(He 3a4aHo)

Het

HeTt

[3]



